ELECTRIC TRAINS®

FM Trainmaster

Diesel Engine

GL010402 W@



FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

BodyParts

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
1.) Handrail(orange)(front&rear) FC-2150050 10.00

(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)

Handrail(blue,yellow) FC-2150051 10.00
(front & rear)(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Handrail(gray)(front&rear) 10.00
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320
Handrail(red,yellow) 10.00
(front&rear)(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Handrail(black)(front&rear) 10.00
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
Handrail(nickel)(front&rear) 8.00
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

N/A

Lens(clear) 2.00
(1.8x5.2x5.6mm)(1.0x5.8mmlenshead)
(4ribsforpressfit)(headlight/reverselight
Lens(clear) 2.00
(3.0x8.0x7.2mm)(1.5x8.6mmlenshead)
(4ribsforpressfit)(marslight)

Numberboard 2.00

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6704)

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6702)
Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6700)
Numberboard 2.00
( blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(SantaFe) (#2822
Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(SantaFe) (#2825
Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(SantaFe)(#2827)
Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(UP)(#1322)

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(UP)(#1323)

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)

(left rear/rightfront)(UP)(#1320

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(PRR) (#8703

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(PRR) (#8700

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(PRR) (#8707

Numberboard 2.00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(Southern)(#6302)
Numberboard 2.00

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(Southern)(#6305)

=

NameandNumber

5.

$Price

Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(Southern)(#6306
Numberboard G-210022
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(EL)(#855
Numberboard G-2100228
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(EL)(#860
Numberboard G-2100229
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(EL)(#861)
Numberboard G-2100230
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(JC)(#2401)
Numberboard G-210023
(blackbackground w/ frosted numbers )
(leftrear/rightfront)(JC)(#2411)
Numberboard G-2100232
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(leftrear/rightfront)(JC)(#2413
Numberboard G-210023
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6704)
Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6702)
Numberboard FG-2100235
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(ChessieSystem)(#6700)
Numberboard G-2100236
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers )
(rightrear/leftfront)(SantaFe)(#2822)
Numberboard 00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(SantaFe)(#2825)
Numberboard FG-2100238
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(SantaFe)(#2827)
Numberboard FG-210023
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(UP)(#1322)
Numberboard 00
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(UP)(#1323)
Numberboard G-210024
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(UP)(#1320)
Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(PRR)(#8703)
Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(PRR)(#8700)
Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(PRR)(#8707)
Numberboard
(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(Southern)(#6302)

;1

= T
O (e} E

i

-n
®
N
'_\
o
o
N
i
N

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach

PerUnit

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00



www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2150050
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2150052
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2150053
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2150054
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2150033
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000083
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-0000084
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100212
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100213
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100214
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100215
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100217
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100216
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100218
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100219
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100220
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100221
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100222
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100223
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100224
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100225
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100226
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100227
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100228
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100229
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100230
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100231
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100232
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100233
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100234
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100235
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100236
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100237
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100238
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100239
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100240
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100241
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100242
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100243
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100244
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100245

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

BodyParts

NameandNumber

6.)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(Southern)(#6305)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(Southern)(#6306)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(EL)(#855)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(EL)(#860)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(EL)(#861)

Numberboard

(blackbackground w/ frosted numbers )
(rightrear/leftfront)(JC)(#2401)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(JC)(#2411)

Numberboard

(blackbackgroundw/frostednumbers)
(rightrear/leftfront)(JC)(#2413)

Shell(blue,yellow,orange)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)
Shell(blue,yellow,orange)
(ChessieSystem)(#6702)
Shell(blue,yellow,orange)
(ChessieSystem)(#6700)
Shell(blue,yellow)
(SantaFe)(#2822)
Shell(blue,yellow )
(SantaFe)(#2825)
Shell(blue,yellow)
(SantaFe)(#2827)
Shell(yellow,gray,red)
(UP)(#1322)
Shell(yellow,gray,red)
(UP)(#1323)
Shell(yellow,gray,red)
(UP)(#1320)

Shell(red)
(PRR)(#8703)
Shell(red)
(PRR)(#8700)
Shell(red)
(PRR)(#8707)
Shell(green,white,gold)
(Southern)(#6302)
Shell(green,white,gold)
(Southern)(#6305)
Shell(green,white,gold)
(Southern)(#6306)
Shell(gray,maroon,yellow)
(EL)(#855)
Shell(gray,maroon,yellow)
(EL)(#860)
Shell(gray,maroon,yellow)
(EL)(#861)
Shell(orange,blue)
(JC)(#2401)

$Price
Part # PerUnit
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
FG-2100251 2.00
2.00
FG-2100253 2.00
[FC-2100847] *120.00

*120.00
*120.00
FC-2100850] *120.00
*120.00
[FC-2100852]*120.00
FC-2100853] *120.00
*120.00
FC-2100855] *120.00
[FC-2100856] *120.00
*120.00
FC-2100858] *120.00
*120.00
*120.00
*120.00
[FC-2100862]*120.00
*120.00
*120.00

FC-2100865( *120.00

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
7.) Shell(orange,blue) FC-2100866|*120.00

10.)

11.)

(JC)(#2411)
Shell(orange,blue)
(JC)(#2413)

FC-2100867] *120.00

Airhorn(orange)(1chime) 5.00
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Airhorn(blue)(1chime) [EC-2100869] 5.00
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Airhorn(UPyellow)(1chime) [EC-2100870] 5.00
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Airhorn(PRRred)(1chime) 5.00
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Airhorn(green)(1chime) 5.00
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306
Airhorn(nickel)(1chime) 5.00
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)

(JC ) #2401)(#2411)(#2413)
Handrail(orange) [FC-2110051] 3.00
(right)(long)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Handrail(blue,yellow) 3.00

(right)(long)(Santa Fe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Handrail(gray) 3.00
(right)(long)(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Handrail(PRRred,yellow) [FC-2110054] 3.00
(right)(long)(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Handrail(black) [EC-21100551 3.00
(right)(long)(Southern )(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)

Handrail(nickel) 3.00
(right)(long)(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)
Handrail(orange) 3.00
(left)(long)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Handrail(blue,yellow) EC-2120053] 3.00

(left)(long)(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)

Handrail(gray) FC-2120054 3.00
(left)(long)(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Handrail(PRRred,yellow) FC-2120055] 3.00

(left)(long)(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Handrail(black) EC-2120056] 3.00
(left)(long)(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
Handrail(nickel) [FC-2120043] 3.00
(left)(long)(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)

(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413
Handrail(orange) 2.00
(right)(short)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Handrail(blue,yellow) 2.00
(right)(short)(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Handrail(gray) FC-2110058 2.00
(right)(short)(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Handrail(PRRred,yellow) 2.00
(right)(short)(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Handrail(black) [FC-2110060] 2.00
(right)(short)(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
Handrail(nickel) [FEC-2110043] 2.00

(right)(short)(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100246
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100247
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100248
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100249
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100250
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100251
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100252
www.mthtrains.com/part/FG-2100253
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100847
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100848
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100849
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100850
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100851
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100852
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100853
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100854
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100855
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100856
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100857
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100858
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100859
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100860
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100861
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100862
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100863
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100864
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100865
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100866
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100867
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100868
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100869
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100870
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100871
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100872
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100721
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110051
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110052
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110053
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110054
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110055
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110042
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120052
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120053
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120054
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120055
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120056
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120043
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110056
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110057
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110058
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110059
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110060
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2110043

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

BodyParts

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
12.) Handrail(orange) FC-2120057 2.00

13.)
14.)
15.)

16.)

29.)

30.)

31.)

32.)
33.)
34.)
35.)
36.)

37))

(left)(short)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Handrail(blue,yellow) 2.00
(left)(short)(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)

Handrail(gray) 2.00
(left)(short)(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Handrail(PRRred,yellow) 2.00
(left)(short)(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Handrail(black) 2.00

(left)(short)(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)

Handrail(nickel) 2.00
(left)(short)(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(IC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)
Windowlens(clear)(cab)(right) 5.00
Windowlens(clear)(cab)(left)y [FA-2100013] 5.00
Engineer(blackman) 5.00
Engineer(whiteman) 5.00
Fireman/Brakeman/Conductor 5.00
(whiteman)

Fireman/Brakeman/Conductor [EIZ0000033] 5.00
(blackman)

Engineerbase(gray)(rightside) 1.00
Brakemanbase(gray)(leftside) [EI-0000024] 1.00
L.E.D.s(red)(6v)(2) 5.00
(110.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)
Contactspringbase 2.00
(black)(plastic)

Contactspring(copper) 0.50
L.E.D.s(green)(6v)(2) [CC-0000039] 5.00
(110.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)
Bulbs(clear)(6v)(2) 4.00
(150.0mmlongwiresw/yellowmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)(cabinterior)

Screw 0.15
(M3x3.0mm)(roundhead)

Grommet(black) 0.50
(cupped)(rubber)

Bracket(black)(rear)(metal) 4.00
(‘headlight,marslight,numberboardlights)
Lightreflector(black)(plastic) 2.00
Bulbs(clear)(6v)(2) 4.00
(180.0mmlongwiresw/redmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)(numberboardslight)
Bulb(clear)(6v)(1) 3.00
(180.0mmlongwiresw/whitemale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)(marslight)

Bulb(clear)(6v)(1) [ CA-0000046] 3.00
(180.0mmlongwiresw/bluemale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)(headlight)

Bulb(clear)(6v)(1) [CF-00000715]  3.00
(180.0mmlongwiresw/greenmale2pinplug)
(grainofwheat)(back-uplight)

Screw 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

Grommet(black) 0.15
(4.5x5.0mm)(rubber)

N/A

N/A

Motorcover(gray) 7.00

(hasholesnearbottomtomountinteriorlightsbrackets)

Boards AE-0000001] *200.00
(Proto-Sound®2.0)(w/Rommemory)(5vboard)

$Price

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

38.) Screw IA-0000010 0.15
(M3x4.0mm)(roundhead)

39.) Bracket(Aluminum) 4.00
(15.0x54.0mm)(27.0mmstep-up)
(forProto-Sound®2.0boards)(tappedfor6/32screw)

40.) Screw 0.15
(6/32x12.0mm)(roundhead)

41.) Switch(large) [BB-0000010] 5.00

42.) Screw IA-0000058] 0.15
(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)

43.) Smokeunitfunnel(black)(plasticJAA-0000038]  2.00
(12.7x24.7x8.0mm)(4.2mmholeincenter)

44) Smokeunit(Proto-Sound®2.0) 50.00
(3.3x4.2x2.6x6.0x6.2mmblacksmokestac
(26.0mmlongmountingposts)

45.) Bracket(black) 3.00
(metal)(forsmokeunit)

46.) Screw 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

47.) Screw 0.15
(M3x8.0mm)(roundhead)

48.) Patchboard(20.3x27.3mm) 8.00
(yellow,green, black, red&whitefemale2pinplugs)

49.) Patchboard(20.3x27.3mm) 8.00
(yellow,blue,black,red&whitefemale2pinplugs)

50.) Spacer(black) ID-0000071] 0.15
(3.0x6.0x4.3mm)(plastic)

51.) Volumepot 5.00
(smallvolumepot)(bluew/greenboard)

52.) Insulator(white) 0.15
(washer)(3.0x6.0x3.0mm)(plastic)

53.) Voltageregulator 3.00
(LM2937ET)

54.) Insulator(clear) 0.15
(13.0x19.0x0.1mm)(singlehole)

55.) Batteryleads 6.00
(105.0mmlongwiresw/smallblack2pinmaleplug)
(160.0mmlongwiresw/batterychargerjack)

56.) Battery 10.00

57.) Screw [A-=00000ZT] 0.15
(4/40x4.0mm)(roundhead)

58.) Bracket(black) 3.00
(battery)(verticalmount)(plastic)

59.) Walkway(orange) 6.00
(w/stanchions)(rear)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Walkway(blue) 6.00
(w/stanchions)(rear)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Walkway(gray) 6.00
(w/stanchions)(rear)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Walkway(PRRred) 6.00
(w/stanchions)(rear)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Walkway(black) FC-2100877 6.00

(w/stanchions)(rear)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120057
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120058
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120059
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120060
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120061
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2120044
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2100012
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-2100013
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000030
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/FI-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000036
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000296
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000144
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000199
www.mthtrains.com/part/CI-0000029
www.mthtrains.com/part/CC-0000040
www.mthtrains.com/part/CB-0000005
www.mthtrains.com/part/CA-0000046
www.mthtrains.com/part/CF-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000016
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000065
www.mthtrains.com/part/AE-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000311
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000062
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/AA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/AA-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000202
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000035
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000063
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000050
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000071
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000040
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-0000132
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-4000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000021
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000042
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100873
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100874
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100875
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100876
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100877

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

BodyParts

$Price
Part # PerUnit
6.00

NameandNumber

59.) Walkway(nickel)
(w/stanchions)(rear)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(IC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

60.) Walkway(orange) EC-2100878] 8.00
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Walkway(blue) EC-2100879] 8.00
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Walkway(gray) [EC-2100880]1 8.00
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Walkway(PRRred)
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Walkway(black) [EC-2100882] 8.00
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305 )(#6306)
Walkway(nickel) 8.00
(w/stanchions)(middle)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

61.) Walkway(orange) [EC-21I00883] 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Walkway(blue) FC-2100884 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
Walkway(gray) [FC-2100885] 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Walkway(PRRred) 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Walkway(black) [EC-2100887] 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
Walkway(nickel) 3.00
(w/stanchions)(front)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)

(JC)(#2401)(#2411) (#2413
NS.) Bracket(black) IH-0000309 2.00
(metal)(6.5x10.0mm(7.5mmstep)

(formountingcabinteriorbulbstomotorcover)

32.) Screw [A-0000027] 0.15
(M2.5x3.0mm)(roundhead)
(mountscabinteriorbulbbrackettomotorcover)

NS.) Batterychargerjack(complete) 3.00

42.) Screw 0.15
(M2x4.0mm)(roundhead)
(mountsbatterychargerjacktochassis)

NS.) Wireharness(12pinmaleplug) [BC-2100018]

NS.) Wireharness(7pinmaleplug) BC-ZI00006] 10.00

NS.) Wireharness(5pinmaleplug) 4.00

NS.) )

NS.)

0088 8.00

30.00

Wireharness(4pinmaleplug) [BC-2100008] 4.00
Wireharness [BC-2100019] 3.00
(120.0mmlongwiresw/blackmale2pinplug)
(‘hasblackwireshieldonwires)(forProto-Coupler)
NS.) Wireharness [BC-2100020] 4.00
(180.0mmlongred&blackwiresw/eyelets)
(hasblackwireshieldonwires)
(powersupplyfrompick-ups)

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

NS.) Wireharness [BC-Z2100027 4.00
(180.0mmlongred&blackwiresw/eyelets)

(hasblackwireshieldonwires)
NS.) Wireharness BC-2100022 3.00
(90.0mmlongwiresw/whitemale2pinplug)

(powersupplyforspeaker )

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100723
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100878
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100879
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100880
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100881
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100882
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100724
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100883
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100884
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100885
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100886
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100887
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100725
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000309
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/BG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100018
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100006
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100007
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100008
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100019
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100020
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100021
www.mthtrains.com/part/BC-2100022

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

Body Parts




FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

ChassisParts

$Price

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

1.) Wirenut(yellow) 0.25

2.) Tachboard(green) 6.00

3.) Motor(RS-385PH) [BE-O000IT2] 25.00
(8.2x23.0mmwormgear)(14.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmwhiteflywheelw/blackstripes)
(hasblackbracketfortachboard)

4.) Motor(RS-385PH) 25.00
(8.2x23.0mmwormgear)(14.0mmlongthreads)
(9.0x30.0mmblackflywheel)

5.) Rubberband 0.50

6.) Screw [[A-U0000T0] 0.15
(M3x4.0mm)(roundhead)

7.) Contactspringboard 2.00
(14.5x19.5x23.2mm)(1.5mmthick)

8.) Contactspringboard 2.00
(14.1x27.1mm)(1.5mmthick)

9.) Motormount(black) BI-0000053 15.00
(fits3axlePremierdieseltrucks)

10.) Screw(yellowZink) 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)

11.) Screw IA-0000012 0.15
(M3x14.0mm)(roundhead)(w/lockwasher)

12.) Screw [TA-0000003] 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

13.) Bracket(brass)(metal) [[H=0000Z03) 3.00
(10.x79.5x1.0mm)(13.0mmsteponeachend)

14.) Speakercone(blackw/graytop)BF-0000019] 2.00
(48.0x13.0mm)(1notchonsideforspeakerwires)

15.) Chassis(black)(57.0x386.0mm)DH-2100033| *20.00
(‘has newholesformountingbatterychargerjack)

16.) Screw 0.15
(M3x6.0mm)(flathead)

17.) Screw 0.15
(M3x16.0mm)(washerhead)(self-drilling)

18.) Bracket(black)(speaker) 1.00
(9.0x10.5mm)(2.0mmstep)
(roundedcornersbymountingend)

19.) Gasket(black)(speaker) 1.00
(foam)(46.0x51.0mm)(4.5mmthick)

20.) Speaker(STAR) 10.00
(FR-050-A1421)(160hms)(5W)(50.0mmspeaker)

21.)) Fuel tank(blue) FC-2100844| *20.00
(4holesforspeakermounting)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)

Fuel tank(gray) *20.00
(4holesforspeakermounting)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)

Fuel tank(black) *20.00
(4holesforspeakermounting)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

22.) Screw 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(flathead)

23.) Pilot(blue) DG-2150037] 15.00

(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Pilot(gray) [DG-2150038] 15.00
(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
23.) Pilot(PRRred) DG=ZI50039] 15.00

24.)
25.)
26.)

27)

28.)

29)
30,
31)
32)
33)

34)

15.00

0.15
0.15
2.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)

Pilot(black)
(pilothas2screwholesformountingpilot)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

Screw
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

Screw(nickel) IA-0000015
(M3x6.0mm)(roundhead)

Insulator(black)
(top)(square)(pick-up)

Truckside(blue)
(rightrear/leftfront)(3axletruck)

(truck sidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Truckside(silver)
(rightrear/leftfront)(3axletruck)
(trucksidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Truckside(black)
(rightrear/leftfront)(3axletruck)
(trucksidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)
Truckside(blue) 10.00
(leftrear/rightfront)(3axletruck)
(trucksidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)
Truckside(silver) DB-Z100047 10.00
(leftrear/rightfront)(3axletruck)
(trucksidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)
Truckside(black) [DB-2100035] 10.00
(leftrear/rightfront)(3axletruck)
(trucksidescrewsmountfromthetop)
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
(Southern)(#6302)(#6305)(#6306)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(Jc

)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)
T-bar ( black)
(4.0x20.0mm)(plastic)
Proto-Coupler®
(Proto-Coupler® 2.0)(51.0mmlong)
Spring(nickel) IE-0000022
(6.5x14.0mm)(w/0.5mmthickwire)

Washer(black) [[D-0000009]
(4.5x10.0x0.5mm)(metal)
IF-0000002

E-clip(black)

0.50
10.00

0.50

0.15

0.15
(3.0x8.0x0.5mm)(metal)

Tractiontire(black)
(rubber)(4.0x17.0mm)

0.75

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500003
www.mthtrains.com/part/AG-0000033
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000112
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000091
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-4500004
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000010
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000044
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000045
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000053
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000012
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000203
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-0000019
www.mthtrains.com/part/DH-2100033
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000073
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000204
www.mthtrains.com/part/IB-0000011
www.mthtrains.com/part/BF-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100844
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100845
www.mthtrains.com/part/FC-2100846
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2150037
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2150038
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2150039
www.mthtrains.com/part/DG-2150029
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000015
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100038
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100039
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100034
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100040
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100041
www.mthtrains.com/part/DB-2100035
www.mthtrains.com/part/IG-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/DD-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000022
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000002
www.mthtrains.com/part/DE-0000018

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

ChassisParts

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
35.) Truck(black)(powered) *35.00
(3axle)(2screwholesfor2screwmountpilot)
36.) Nut(nickel) 0.50
(2.5x5.0x7.0mm)
37.) Insulator(black) 2.00
(pick-up)(bottom)(plastic)
38.) Pick-up [BD-0000050] 5.00

(8.0x11.0mmroller)(24.0mmlong
39.) Snowplow(blue) h 3.00
(ChessieSystem)(#6704)(#6702)(#6700)

Snowplow(gray) 3.00
(UP)(#1322)(#1323)(#1320)

Snowplow(red) 3.00
(PRR)(#8703)(#8700)(#8707)
Snowplow(black) 3.00
(SantaFe)(#2822)(#2825)(#2827)

( )
(Southern)(#6302) (#6305 )(#6306)
(EL)(#855)(#860)(#861)
(JC)(#2401)(#2411)(#2413)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-2050013
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000050
www.mthtrains.com/part/FH-2130016
www.mthtrains.com/part/FH-2130004
www.mthtrains.com/part/FH-2130017
www.mthtrains.com/part/FH-2130001

FM Trainmaster Diesel Engine

Chassis Parts



Smoke Unit Proto-Sound® 2.0

SmokeUnitParts

$Price

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

1.) Screw 0.15
(4/40x6.0mm)(roundhead)

2.) Gasket(burntorange) 2.00
(forstandardsmokeunit)(25.0x37.0mm)(0.5mmthick)

3.) Screw [[A=00007T20] 0.15
(M1.4x3.0mm)(roundhead)

4.) Fan impeller(black) 2.00
(plastic)(forsmokeunit)

5.) Heating elements Al-0000018 2.00
(forsmokeunit)

6.) Wick (white) 1.00

(forsmokeunit)(4"long)(soldasapair)
(requires2wickspersmokeunit)

7.) Motor BE-0000041 5.00

(forsmokeunit)(wireharnessnotincluded)

All partsarepricedaseach



www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IB-0000006
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000120
www.mthtrains.com/part/AI-0000019
www.mthtrains.com/part/AI-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/AA-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000041

